RCM475LY Series
Ground Fault Monitor / Ground Fault Relay
Grounded and High-Resistance Grounded AC Systems
4
Technical Bulletin
NAE1042020 / 04.2011
Ground fault monitor RCM475LY Ground Fault Monitor / Relay
for Grounded AC Systems

5
Ground fault monitor RCM475LY
Ordering information: Ground fault monitor RCM475LY
Type
Response
range IΔn
Rated
frequency
Time
delay
Measuring
current transformer,
inside diameter
Display
Fault
memory
behaviour
Supply
voltage US
Art. No.
RCM475LY 10 mA…10 A 50…60 Hz 0…10 s ø 18 mm internal / external selectable AC 230 V B 9401 2018
RCM475LY-13 10 mA…10 A 50…60 Hz 0…10 s ø 18 mm internal / external selectable AC 90…132 V* B 9401 2035
RCM475LY-23** 10 mA…10 A 50…60 Hz 0…10 s ø 18 mm internal / external selectable DC 77…286V* B 9401 2069
RCM475LY-7113 6 mA…600 mA 50…60 Hz 0…10 s ø 18 mm internal / external selectable AC 90…132 V* B 9401 2053
RCM475LY-7121 6 mA…600 mA 50…60 Hz 0…10 s ø 18 mm internal / external selectable DC 9.6…84V* B 9401 2070
Other supply voltages on request         * Absolute values of the operating range         ** no GL approval
Technical Data: Ground Fault Monitor RCM475LY
Insulation coordination acc. to IEC 60664-1
Rated insulation voltage� AC 250 V